
CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003) 

Approved under Section 2() and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956 

Result Notification 
It is notified that the results of the following students of M.A Pol Science ( With 

Credits) Re-appear Sem. 1st sem Dec-2021 examinations are declared as under 
Sr. Roll. No. 
No. 

200010330009 
200010330013 
200010330015 
200010330016 

Name Result 

Navjot 
Pooja Rani 
Poona 
Priyanka 
Babita 

374/600 
350/600 
356/600 

4. 
5. | 190020330004 

393/600 

403/700 

15hol2z 

Assistant(s) Clerk 
Suprihténdel21 Assistant Registrar 

Endst. No. Results/2022/ 2d Dated-zlo92 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary 

action: 
. The Principal, Govt National College, Sirsa. 

2. A.R (R & S), CDLU,Sirsa. 
3. Superintendent (Re-evaluation), CDLU,Sirsa 
4. The In-charge, University Website,CDLU Sirsa with request to upload 

the Notification on University Website. 

dtola 
Superinterldent Resukts) 



CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA (Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003) Approved under Section 2() and 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956 

Result Notification 
It is notified that the results of the following students of M.A Pol Science ( With Credits) Re-appear Sem. 3rd sem Dec-2021 examinations are declared as under Sr. Roll. No. 

No. Name Result 

1. 1920330027 
/9oo20 33002 

Poonam 423/700 

Clerk Supgmteestl Assistant(s) Assistant Registfar 

Endst. No. Results/2022/LL22-7LL2 Dated-z 29 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary 
action: 

1. The Principal,Govt National College, Sirsa. 
2. A.R (R & S), CDLU,Sirsa. 
3. Superintendent (Re-evaluation), CDLU,Sirsa 
4. The In-charge, University Website,CDLU Sirsa with request to upload 

the Notification on University Website. 

Superintehdent(Results) 
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